
   
   Challenge du NCV 

 VOVES
 26 juin 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

   50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. GARCIA Romane 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 39.20
2. BEZANNIER Candice 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 40.40
3. COUTURE Léa 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 43.70
4. LE LAN Servane 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 44.00
5. BOURDIER Helene 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 44.27
6. VOGELS Ophélie 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 44.30
7. LANG Morgane 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 46.54
8. FERRON Berangere 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 47.08
9. BARREAU Laure 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 49.96

10. BOURG Abigaël 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 51.00
11. PERRAULT Camille 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 52.24
12. DUMONT Marie 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 54.00
13. TIRAU Mathilde 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 55.80
14. GOMEZ Aëris 2003 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 57.56
15. DUHAMEL Estelle 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 58.90
16. VINCENDEAU Kalkidan 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 59.03
17. BOCQUET Elsa 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:00.00
18. TESSIER Lucile 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:04.37
19. MORIZE Tiphanie 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:05.00
20. JAULNEAU Dorine 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:06.92
21. LE COCGUEN Marilou 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:07.95
22. BONLEUX Manon 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:10.00
23. GOMES Marine 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:10.56
24. BOSSY Morgane 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:12.50

 100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. COSTENOBLE Chloe 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:06.13
2. PARISY Alicia 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:07.00
3. BOULEFRAD Camille 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:07.39
4. EDY Pauline 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:07.47
5. SIMON Charlotte 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:08.00
6. ROBLIN Fiona 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:08.61
7. BOULEFRAD Morgane 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:10.00
8. RODDE Lise 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.56
9. GUILLOCHON Marine 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:10.72

10. GARCIA Pauline 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:11.12
11. BRUNDEL Sharon 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:12.52
12. IGLICKI Alexandra 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
13. MURGIA Laurene 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.96
14. SIMON Juliette 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:17.00
15. JEGOU Erine 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:17.93
16. TAMBOISE Alexandra 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:18.00
17. ROUSSEL Oriane 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:19.32
18. PETIT Magali 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:19.77
19. BOCQUET Laura 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00
20. BIRRE Manon 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:21.78
21. BLONER Cybille 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:23.41
22. PARRA Chloé 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:25.28
23. CHATRAS Maeva 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:25.80
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   Challenge du NCV 

 VOVES
 26 juin 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Dames 

24. CASSET Hervelyne 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:32.50
25. MONGUILLON Romane 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:33.92

 200 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. ROBLIN Caroline 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:14.64
2. BESNARD Célia 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:21.44
3. JUMEAU Lea 1995 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:35.00
4. BRUNDEL Sharon 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:36.57
5. MARTEAU Honorine 1994 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:38.00
6. MARTIN Laurene 1993 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:57.97
7. FONTAINE Sohie 1995 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:00.00
8. TAMBOISE Jessica 1993 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 3:00.00
9. DURY Ariane 1986 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 3:15.00

10. BLOTIN Christine 1961 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:20.00
11. BEAUGER Rachel 1975 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:40.00
12. BOSSARD Martine 1950 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 4:12.00
13. HESRY Marie-Christine 1956 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 4:15.00
14. BOURDIER Laurence 1971 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 4:20.00

 50 m Dos Dames 

1. VOGELS Eloïse 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 53.58
2. BOSSY Morgane 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:01.40
3. LE COCGUEN Marilou 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:02.03
4. GOMEZ Aëris 2003 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:02.35
5. KUMMER Camille 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:08.00
6. KUMMER Sarah 2004 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:08.53
7. ECHAUBARD-PEIGNE Margaux 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:09.89
8. FOSSE Camille 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:10.01
9. PARRA Anaelle 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:13.13

10. TESSIER Lucile 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:14.88
11. BONLEUX Manon 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:15.00

 100 m Dos Dames 

1. GOUYER Coralie 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:15.08
2. ROBLIN Fiona 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.63
3. PESCHEUX Pauline 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:23.00
4. DEVER Inès 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:25.16
5. JEGOU Erine 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:25.45
6. IGLICKI Alexandra 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:27.00
7. TAMBOISE Alexandra 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:28.00
8. TOUZEAU Justine 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:29.11
9. VOGELS Noemie 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:30.30

10. TIRAU Justine 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:31.67
11. ROZEK Audrey 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:37.07
12. SIMON Capucine 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:38.19
13. MIHARIMAMI Nellia-Karen 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:42.48
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   Challenge du NCV 

 VOVES
 26 juin 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 100 m Dos Dames 

14. LEFAIVRE Emeline 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:50.00
15. CASSET Hervelyne 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:52.77

 200 m Dos Dames 

1. BESNARD Célia 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:35.58
2. JUMEAU Lea 1995 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:43.01
3. LAURENS Sandrine 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:48.02
4. QUENTIN Clotilde 1992 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:08.18
5. KUENY Laurine 1995 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3:14.42
6. FONTAINE Sohie 1995 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:20.00
7. VILLEDIEU Sandrine 1973 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:30.00
8. MOSCONE Sylvie 1948 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 4:30.00

 50 m Brasse Dames 

1. RODDE Lise 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 41.36
2. TOUZEAU Justine 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 44.51
3. VINCENDEAU Kalkidan 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 50.59
4. BARREAU Laure 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 54.82
5. DUMONT Marie 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 57.73
6. LE LAN Servane 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 58.00
7. VOGELS Eloïse 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 58.14
8. PERRAULT Camille 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 59.38
9. TIRAU Mathilde 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:00.27

10. BOURG Abigaël 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:01.00
11. BOCQUET Elsa 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:02.10
12. ECHAUBARD-PEIGNE Margaux 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:07.55
13. DUHAMEL Estelle 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:08.42
14. GOMES Marine 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:09.78
15. MORIZE Tiphanie 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:10.00
16. JAULNEAU Dorine 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:13.92
17. PARRA Anaelle 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:23.40
18. FOSSE Camille 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:49.81

 100 m Brasse Dames 

1. GOUYER Coralie 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:23.49
2. SIMON Charlotte 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:26.99
3. TUNA Yaren 1996 TUR CO VERNOUILLET 1:27.01
4. BOCQUET Laura 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:28.00
5. RODDE Lise 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:28.93
6. LASSALLE Clemence 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:29.00
7. MURGIA Laurene 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:29.97
8. BOULEFRAD Morgane 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:30.00
9. SIMON Juliette 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:33.00

10. COSTENOBLE Chloe 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:34.10
11. DORISY Zoé 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:34.33
12. TOUZEAU Justine 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:37.23
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   Challenge du NCV 

 VOVES
 26 juin 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 100 m Brasse Dames 

13. MONGUILLON Romane 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:53.00
14. LANG Elodie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:55.47

 200 m Brasse Dames 

1. LAURENS Sandrine 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:09.41
2. VILLEDIEU Sandrine 1973 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:30.00
3. DURY Ariane 1986 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 3:35.00
4. MARTIN Laurene 1993 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3:38.08
5. BLOTIN Christine 1961 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:50.00
6. HESRY Marie-Christine 1956 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 4:40.00

 50 m Papillon Dames 

1. GARCIA Romane 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 41.54
2. BEZANNIER Candice 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 47.86
3. COUTURE Léa 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 48.13
4. BOURDIER Helene 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 55.66
5. VOGELS Ophélie 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 56.27
6. LANG Morgane 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 57.00
7. FERRON Berangere 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:05.00
8. KUMMER Camille 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
9. KUMMER Sarah 2004 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:40.00

 100 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. BOULEFRAD Camille 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:17.00
2. PARISY Alicia 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:17.64
3. GARCIA Pauline 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:18.12
4. EDY Pauline 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:20.41
5. GUILLOCHON Marine 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:22.91
6. TUNA Yaren 1996 TUR CO VERNOUILLET 1:23.36
7. PESCHEUX Pauline 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:25.69
8. BLONER Cybille 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:26.00
9. BRUNDEL Sharon 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:26.77

10. LASSALLE Clemence 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:26.85
11. ROUSSEL Oriane 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:27.45
12. DEVER Inès 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:27.76
13. TIRAU Justine 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:30.47
14. VOGELS Noemie 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:31.27
15. DORISY Zoé 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:34.24
16. PETIT Magali 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:35.00
17. ROZEK Audrey 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:37.29
18. CHATRAS Maeva 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:39.01
19. SIMON Capucine 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:40.34
20. BIRRE Manon 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:43.91
21. MIHARIMAMI Nellia-Karen 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:45.00
22. LANG Elodie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:46.35
23. PARRA Chloé 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:48.00
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   Challenge du NCV 

 VOVES
 26 juin 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 100 m 4 Nages Dames 

24. LEFAIVRE Emeline 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:50.00
25. MONGUILLON Romane 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:52.69

 200 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. ROBLIN Caroline 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:34.12
2. DESNOS Camille 1990 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:43.77
3. BESNARD Célia 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:46.35
4. MARTEAU Honorine 1994 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:50.00
5. QUENTIN Clotilde 1992 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:17.49
6. BOSSARD Martine 1950 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 5:10.00
7. MOSCONE Sylvie 1948 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 5:10.00

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. DELMARLE Alexis 1993 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 27.76
2. QUENISSET Constantin 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 30.47
3. BOUDON Biniam 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 32.91
4. ESPINOSA Herve 1970 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 34.98
5. CARON Arthur 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 37.18
6. BOISSIERE Robin 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 38.00
7. BERNARD Thibaud 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 39.33
8. BOULEFRAD Nicolas 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 42.00
9. SIMON Antonin 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 43.32

10. BEAUGER Simon 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 43.59
11. TAMBOISE Hugo 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 45.00
12. GENET-LOPPE Gabriel 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 47.47
13. KRET Maxime 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 47.85
14. SMAGGHE Lilian 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 48.00
15. OUKKAL Naoufel 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 48.57
16. VOGELS Félix 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 51.71
17. ESPINOSA Leo 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 54.00
18. TIRAU Maximilien 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.92
19. DECORTE Auxane 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:15.00
20. KINKARTZ Ivann 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. LERET Dorian 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 59.67
2. BOUVIER Kevin 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 59.95
3. DELMARLE Alexis 1993 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:01.72
4. LATIMIER Flavien 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:02.79
5. CABON Illias 1997 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:04.00
6. GUILLARD Antoine 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:04.00
7. QUENTIN Alexandre 1995 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:05.02
8. LANG Thomas 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:06.62
9. QUENISSET Constantin 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:07.43

10. POUJADE Valentin 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:07.56
11. PEREIRA Quentin 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:08.15
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   Challenge du NCV 

 VOVES
 26 juin 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

12. HALLOIN Adrien 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:08.60
13. GRASSET Emmanuel 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:13.87
14. LESPAGNE Thomas 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:15.20
15. BESNARD Erwan 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:15.51
16. ALEXANDRE Jimmy 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:16.26
17. CABON Arzel 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:25.00
18. BOULARD Valentin 1998 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:28.81
19. MARTINS VIEIRA Samuel 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:31.69
20. MARTIN Thibaut 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:34.06
21. BERTHEAU Louis 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:37.03
22. TESSIER Damien 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:40.00
23. CASSET Francis 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:42.06

 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. LASSALLE Maxim 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:10.00
2. BOSQUEZ Maxime 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:10.05
3. BOSQUEZ Julien 1993 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:13.82
4. SOUCHAY Simon 1993 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:28.00
5. POULET Baptiste 1986 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:30.00
6. IMBAULT Tidiane 1995 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:35.00
7. MARGOT Quentin 1995 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:38.24
8. MAHEVAS Nathan 1993 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:40.56
9. WAVELET David 1971 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:44.76

10. BOULARD Anthony 1995 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:45.01
11. ROBLIN François 1956 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:49.94
12. PARRA Yannick 1972 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:00.00
13. LEFEBURE Dominique 1959 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:08.65
14. ESPINOSA Herve 1970 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:15.00
15. COLLY Daniel 1935 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 4:30.00

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. BOUDON Biniam 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 41.66
2. BERNARD Thibaud 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 47.00
3. SIMON Antonin 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 50.00
4. TAMBOISE Hugo 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 50.00
5. TOUZEAU Maxime 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 50.64
6. MARTIN Anselme 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 50.92
7. VOGELS Félix 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:04.45
8. TIRAU Maximilien 2003 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:04.95
9. BESNARD Quentin 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:07.57

10. WISSOCQ Paul 2005 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:15.00
11. KINKARTZ Ivann 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:17.87

 100 m Dos Messieurs 

1. CABON Illias 1997 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:14.00
2. LANG Thomas 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:19.89
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   Challenge du NCV 

 VOVES
 26 juin 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 100 m Dos Messieurs 

3. ELICE Karuk 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:52.35

 200 m Dos Messieurs 

1. BOSQUEZ Julien 1993 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:26.67
2. LASSALLE Maxim 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:30.00
3. IMBAULT Tidiane 1995 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:45.00
4. BOSQUEZ Maxime 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:45.23
5. MARGOT Quentin 1995 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:50.00
6. ROBLIN François 1956 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:15.00
7. LEFEBURE Dominique 1959 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:50.00

 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. QUENTIN Alexandre 1995 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 36.80
2. BOISSIERE Robin 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 52.00
3. CHANDELIER Gwendal 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 55.86
4. BOULEFRAD Nicolas 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 56.57
5. MARTIN Anselme 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 56.66
6. OUKKAL Naoufel 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 59.00
7. SMAGGHE Lilian 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 59.00
8. KRET Maxime 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:00.75
9. BESNARD Quentin 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:04.71

10. GENET-LOPPE Gabriel 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:05.00
11. WISSOCQ Paul 2005 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:10.00
12. ESPINOSA Leo 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
13. DECORTE Auxane 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00

 100 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. LERET Dorian 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:13.87
2. BOUVIER Kevin 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
3. LATIMIER Flavien 1997 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.09
4. GUILLARD Antoine 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.11
5. LANG Thomas 1996 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:23.49
6. PEREIRA Quentin 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:23.79
7. HALLOIN Adrien 1998 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:33.87
8. BESNARD Erwan 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:37.55
9. LONCKE Quentin 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:38.67

10. CHAUVIN Maxime 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:42.19
11. BOULARD Valentin 1998 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:42.62
12. CABON Arzel 1998 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:45.00
13. ROUVRAY Anthony 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:47.42
14. MARTIN Thibaut 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:50.00
15. BERTHEAU Louis 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:56.11
16. TESSIER Damien 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:03.20
17. CASSET Francis 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:10.59
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   Challenge du NCV 

 VOVES
 26 juin 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 200 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. BESSADI Naïm 1981 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:00.00
2. POULET Baptiste 1986 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:00.00
3. QUENTIN Alexandre 1995 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3:02.25
4. BOULARD Anthony 1995 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3:17.80
5. HALLOIN Thierry 1967 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:23.00
6. GUILLOCHON Franck 1969 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 4:20.00

 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. DELMARLE Alexis 1993 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 30.09
2. QUENISSET Constantin 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 35.54
3. CARON Arthur 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 44.40
4. TOUZEAU Maxime 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 49.31
5. BEAUGER Simon 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 57.00
6. CHANDELIER Gwendal 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 58.69

 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. LONCKE Quentin 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:13.22
2. POUJADE Valentin 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:18.08
3. BRULE Killian 1996 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:21.12
4. QUENISSET Constantin 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:22.21
5. GRASSET Emmanuel 1996 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:25.00
6. ALEXANDRE Jimmy 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:28.00
7. LESPAGNE Thomas 1998 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:29.94
8. CHAUVIN Maxime 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:31.53
9. ROUVRAY Anthony 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:34.00

10. MARTINS VIEIRA Samuel 1997 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:40.00
11. ELICE Karuk 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:51.91

 200 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. BOSQUEZ Julien 1993 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:17.88
2. LASSALLE Maxim 1994 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:29.10
3. BOSQUEZ Maxime 1995 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:33.59
4. SOUCHAY Simon 1993 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:40.00
5. BESSADI Naïm 1981 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:50.00
6. ROBLIN François 1956 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:05.00
7. MAHEVAS Nathan 1993 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3:09.73
8. WAVELET David 1971 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:10.04
9. HOARAU Philippe 1953 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:55.00

10. LEFEBURE Dominique 1959 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:55.98
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